

PACHET DIVERSE

I.D.: 44016866

Data publicarii: 20.09.19 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.218,28 RON - 1.218,28 RON

Descriere: 1014736 ROLA 100M MYM 3X1,5 H05VV-F 1.00 ROL 167.21 167.21 19 31.77 2 1008269
CANCIOC ZINCAT LT 06338 1.00 BUC 16.34 16.34 19 3.10 3 7003717 TRAFALLET ACRIL
MULTICOLOR LT 09806(08) 2.00 BUC 23.22 46.44 19 8.82 4 7041721 COASA PROFESIONALA
65 CM 1.00 BUC 75.60 75.60 19 14.36 5 5011990 GLETIERA INOX 10X10 HOLZ LEM
13X27CM,334 1.00 BUC 17.73 17.73 19 3.37 6 7005123 MISTRIE TRAPEZ OTEL 160MM
LT06356 2.00 BUC 7.47 14.94 19 2.84 7 5011994 GLETIERA INOX HOLZER MAN PVC
13X27CM,356 1.00 BUC 19.03 19.03 19 3.62 8 7052350 BRATARA CU SURUB PT COASA
40X45X40 MM 1.00 BUC 5.17 5.17 19 0.98 9 1020161 ROABA LIMEX 100L 1.00 BUC 136.13
136.13 19 25.86 10 1033111 PRELUNG. MEDIU 1/2" X125D S031M012502D 2.00 BUC 16.31
32.61 19 6.19 11 1027722 ANTRENOR CLICHET REVERSIBIL 1/2 KRONUS 2.00 BUC 61.12
122.24 19 23.22 12 7009227 CAP CHEIE TUBULARA 17 600858 190 1/2 2.00 BUC 13.51
27.01 19 5.13 13 1030262 PRELUNGITOR 5P 3M 3X1,5 CU INTR LOHUIS 1.00 BUC 28.56 28.56
19 5.43 include taxa verde 0.41 lei/BUC 14 1030263 PRELUNGITOR 5P 5M 3X1,5 CU INTR
LOHUIS 1.00 BUC 35.29 35.29 19 6.71 include taxa verde 0.41 lei/BUC 15 5013879 PENSULA
PROFI PT.VOPSEA BAZA APA 50 MM 2.00 BUC 16.68 33.36 19 6.34 16 5013735 PENSULA
PT.VOPSEA PE BAZA DE APA 100 MM 2.00 BUC 11.86 23.71 19 4.51 17 1005704 PISTOL DE
UMFLAT CU MANOMETRU AIR-53 1.00 BUC 40.85 40.85 19 7.76 18 1034449 POMPA PICIOR CU
UN CILINDRU UNITEC 1.00 BUC 16.85 16.85 19 3.20 19 5011946 SPACLU INOX HOLZER MAN
CAUCIUC 150MM,57 1.00 BUC 8.88 8.88 19 1.69 20 7006779